
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	WOO	FRIDGES	2025-11-01	to	2025-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-11-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $31,571.65
2025-11-02 KALAMOS	GREEK	&	MEDITE txn_gnHPR96 -$27.51 $31,544.14
2025-11-02 MARKET	BASKET	16 txn_9KHyNY2 -$9.46 $31,534.68
2025-11-02 BJS	WHOLESALE	#0058 txn_qkHXp4z -$78.40 $31,456.28
2025-11-02 BIG	Y	43	MAY	ST txn_YRHKdWJ -$46.41 $31,409.87
2025-11-03 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	10/27	to	11/2 txn_vgHe87a -$170.10 $31,239.77
2025-11-03 Donation	from	Jane	P	Ellis txn_78Hnke0 $10.00 $31,249.77
2025-11-03 Donation	from	Kathleen	Fleming txn_d7Ha47g $30.00 $31,279.77
2025-11-03 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_brHZ4r7 $100.00 $31,379.77
2025-11-03 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_p5H045p $35.00 $31,414.77
2025-11-03 BJS	WHOLESALE	#0038 txn_2zHv4qR -$245.17 $31,169.60
2025-11-03 BIG	Y	43	MAY	ST txn_wNHJbZo -$181.22 $30,988.38
2025-11-03 Extra	Space	5035 txn_QmHLQZo -$106.00 $30,882.38
2025-11-03 Extra	Space	5035 txn_NQHPAgW -$106.00 $30,776.38
2025-11-04 Donation	from	Shweta	Verma txn_LgHbvm2 $100.00 $30,876.38
2025-11-04 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_gnHPNLM $100.00 $30,976.38
2025-11-04 Donation	from	Laura	Porter txn_evHRVy2 $25.00 $31,001.38
2025-11-04 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_kWHPNZk $50.00 $31,051.38
2025-11-04 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_kWHPNn8 $100.00 $31,151.38
2025-11-04 Brooks	pantry	stock	Nov	4	2025 txn_V0HLNXE -$73.44 $31,077.94
2025-11-04 DOLLAR	TREE txn_XGHQ7OZ -$14.61 $31,063.33
2025-11-04 PRICE	CHOPPER	#151 txn_9KHylYQ -$167.70 $30,895.63
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_nEHMvEQ $50.00 $30,945.63
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_2zHvmmQ $100.00 $31,045.63
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_brHZy2G $30.00 $31,075.63
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_AWHx2K0 $50.00 $31,125.63
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_5wHRJEd $30.00 $31,155.63
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_zVHyLBZ $100.00 $31,255.63
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_vgHe8ee $100.00 $31,355.63
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Courtney	Hakanson txn_8rHra8X $3,616.00 $34,971.63
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_4dH5qLl $100.00 $35,071.63
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Courtney	Hakanson txn_ZeHZBR5 $225.00 $35,296.63
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Sarah	Hunter txn_K9HZw4W $35.00 $35,331.63
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_brHZ2bJ $10.00 $35,341.63
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_QmHLQmY $30.00 $35,371.63
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_2zHv4ep $100.00 $35,471.63
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Victoria	Murray txn_78HnM4z $25.00 $35,496.63
2025-11-07 Check	deposit txn_AWHxwKA $50.00 $35,546.63
2025-11-07 Donation	from	Lisa	LaRochelle txn_GkH4RgV $100.00 $35,646.63
2025-11-07 Donation	from	Mary	Kelley txn_lZHQ0vK $20.00 $35,666.63
2025-11-07 Donation	from	Meghan	Kennedy txn_XGHQ7dy $10.00 $35,676.63
2025-11-07 Donation	from	Rachel	Burton txn_XGHQ7qK $5.00 $35,681.63
2025-11-07 Donation	from	Brian	Dutremble txn_ZeHZ6WW $10.00 $35,691.63
2025-11-07 Donation	from	Hayley	Lind txn_QmHLAG7 $30.00 $35,721.63
2025-11-09 PRICE	CHOPPER	#160 txn_vgHeaza -$233.26 $35,488.37
2025-11-09 PRICE	CHOPPER	#160 txn_p5H0RBd -$149.98 $35,338.39



2025-11-09 PRICE	CHOPPER	#160 txn_K9HZogw -$233.21 $35,105.18
2025-11-10 SQ	*ROCK	HARVEST	FARM txn_QmHLqoa -$30.00 $35,075.18
2025-11-10 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	11/3	to	11/9 txn_wNHJenk -$376.32 $34,698.86
2025-11-10 Donation	from	Jon	Bettinger txn_4dH5Vb0 $100.00 $34,798.86
2025-11-10 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_PVH5zry $50.00 $34,848.86
2025-11-10 Donation	from	Julianne	H txn_OXH8aJp $25.00 $34,873.86
2025-11-10 Donation	from	Cie	Morin txn_BZH8eMG $50.00 $34,923.86
2025-11-10 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_d7HaeJk $50.00 $34,973.86
2025-11-10 Brooks	pantry	stock	Nov	7	2025 txn_PVH5ezv -$109.73 $34,864.13
2025-11-10 TRADER	JOE	S	#508 txn_EyHPyoM -$78.44 $34,785.69
2025-11-11 Brooks	Nov	9	2025 txn_wNHJeGB -$85.00 $34,700.69
2025-11-11 South	st	fridge txn_p5H0GJM -$13.42 $34,687.27
2025-11-11 So	st	fridge txn_OXH8Zg0 -$20.97 $34,666.30
2025-11-11 Shaws txn_PVH5l2k -$19.32 $34,646.98
2025-11-11 Grocery	shop	Aldi txn_EyHP8vk -$76.93 $34,570.05
2025-11-11 Target	gf	items	woo	family	matching txn_yXHVwQm -$23.95 $34,546.10
2025-11-11 Sandwiches,	snacks	and	water	for	the	fridges txn_5wHRodp -$352.84 $34,193.26
2025-11-11 Instacart txn_JxHvyL4 -$301.12 $33,892.14
2025-11-11 PRICE	CHOPPER	#151 txn_gnHPqgm -$102.56 $33,789.58
2025-11-12 Donation	from	Deb	Lang txn_MNHpv5y $30.00 $33,819.58
2025-11-12 Donation	from	Melis	Lydston txn_MNHpZGv $100.00 $33,919.58
2025-11-12 Grocery	shop	for	neighbors txn_AWHxYNb -$239.63 $33,679.95
2025-11-13 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_a8HBpRm $18.00 $33,697.95
2025-11-13 Donation	from	Robert	Anderson txn_evHREVw $100.00 $33,797.95
2025-11-13 Donation	from	Anna	G. txn_9KHynZB $100.00 $33,897.95
2025-11-13 Donation	from	Alaina	Blanker txn_rYHQGV5 $25.00 $33,922.95

2025-11-13 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_9KHynzm $50.00 $33,972.95
2025-11-13 MARKET	BASKET	93 txn_evHRkrN -$175.66 $33,797.29
2025-11-14 RABASH	AFRICAN	FOOD	MA txn_78HnV0b -$193.44 $33,603.85
2025-11-14 Donation	from	Kathy	Chen txn_9KHy5Bw $75.00 $33,678.85
2025-11-14 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_mAHO7bd $50.00 $33,728.85
2025-11-14 Donation	from	Jenn	Gardner txn_d7HalvR $40.00 $33,768.85
2025-11-14 Donation	from	Lloyd	Williams txn_p5H0RWP $50.00 $33,818.85
2025-11-14 Donation	from	Sam	Aronson txn_NQHPyW6 $25.00 $33,843.85
2025-11-14 Donation	from	April	Bender txn_BZH8qRK $30.00 $33,873.85
2025-11-14 Donation	from	Janelle	Leroux txn_wNHJe0q $20.00 $33,893.85
2025-11-14 Donation	from	Joanne	M txn_ZeHZO4l $150.00 $34,043.85
2025-11-14 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_R2HoL74 $20.00 $34,063.85
2025-11-14 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_K9HZoXP $10.00 $34,073.85
2025-11-14 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_2zHvq07 $100.00 $34,173.85
2025-11-14 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_kWHPkbP $50.00 $34,223.85
2025-11-14 Donation	from	Alice	Acciani txn_a8HB6KP $10.00 $34,233.85
2025-11-14 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_zVHyvLB $100.00 $34,333.85
2025-11-15 Brooks	Nov	14	2025 txn_XGHQpqJ -$109.00 $34,224.85
2025-11-15 35	author	st txn_lZHQzEq -$43.42 $34,181.43
2025-11-15 PRICE	CHOPPER	#160 txn_BZH8aK9 -$139.79 $34,041.64
2025-11-15 PRICE	CHOPPER	#160 txn_yXHVx5A -$128.74 $33,912.90
2025-11-15 BIG	Y	43	MAY	ST txn_brHZRoE -$69.48 $33,843.42
2025-11-15 BIG	Y	43	MAY	ST txn_wNHJZw5 -$105.54 $33,737.88
2025-11-15 PRICE	CHOPPER	#160 txn_gnHPZGX -$234.18 $33,503.70
2025-11-17 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	11/10	to	11/16 txn_brHZpJd -$99.96 $33,403.74
2025-11-17 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_zVHyRJg $15.00 $33,418.74
2025-11-17 Donation	from	Johanna	McEvoy txn_66HOmVX $20.00 $33,438.74

2025-11-17 Donation	from	Steph txn_BZH8WgX $5.00 $33,443.74
2025-11-17 Donation	from	Andrew	Willis txn_EyHPzvQ $50.00 $33,493.74
2025-11-17 Shopping	for	neighbors txn_PVH5Llg -$122.78 $33,370.96
2025-11-17 MARKET	BASKET	93 txn_66HOPyn -$125.20 $33,245.76
2025-11-17 MARKET	BASKET	93 txn_wNHJ62y -$141.33 $33,104.43
2025-11-18 Neighbor	shop txn_a8HBZPx -$112.00 $32,992.43
2025-11-18 Brooks	Nov	16	2025 txn_V0HLooL -$103.76 $32,888.67
2025-11-18 Neighbor	Grocery	Shop txn_zVHynnP -$162.23 $32,726.44
2025-11-18 SHAWS	OSCO	0624 txn_yXHVW8r -$107.94 $32,618.50



2025-11-18 DOMINO'S	3730 txn_R2Hop4L -$128.16 $32,490.34
2025-11-19 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_GkH4q56 $50.00 $32,540.34
2025-11-19 Donation	from	Jenn	Del	Cegno txn_XGHQprk $20.00 $32,560.34
2025-11-19 St	Matthew’s txn_9KHyXzb -$8.48 $32,551.86
2025-11-19 Fridge	fill txn_gnHPg8Y -$38.66 $32,513.20
2025-11-19 So	Street txn_brHZd6J -$14.75 $32,498.45
2025-11-19 So	Street txn_zVHy8PQ -$40.66 $32,457.79
2025-11-19 iHerb	shop	for	Portland	fridge txn_d7HaQp9 -$132.82 $32,324.97
2025-11-20 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_d7HawlE $50.00 $32,374.97
2025-11-20 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_0eHqbGE $10.00 $32,384.97
2025-11-20 Donation	from	Forrest	Amtmann txn_zVHyn4Z $5.00 $32,389.97
2025-11-20 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_nEHMZRp $30.00 $32,419.97
2025-11-20 Donation	from	Robin	Seaholm txn_gnHP0XG $30.00 $32,449.97
2025-11-20 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_78HnXWP $50.00 $32,499.97
2025-11-20 Donation	from	Priscilla	Chung txn_78HnJ82 $50.00 $32,549.97
2025-11-20 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_GkH4VRo $10.00 $32,559.97
2025-11-20 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_QmHLRAd $100.00 $32,659.97
2025-11-20 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_brHZp6G $20.00 $32,679.97
2025-11-21 RABASH	AFRICAN	FOOD	MA txn_BZH82Yw -$193.44 $32,486.53
2025-11-21 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_oyHK42a $75.00 $32,561.53
2025-11-21 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_a8HBZyq $180.00 $32,741.53
2025-11-21 Donation	from	Jake	McKelvie txn_4dH5kpx $150.00 $32,891.53
2025-11-21 author	st	shop txn_gnHPxyR -$75.27 $32,816.26
2025-11-22 SHAWS	OSCO	2470 txn_wNHJW92 -$121.25 $32,695.01
2025-11-23 IN	*DO	GOOD	ELECTRIC	L txn_8rHrEdb -$375.00 $32,320.01
2025-11-24 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	11/17	to	11/23 txn_JxHvMnX -$64.40 $32,255.61
2025-11-24 Donation	from	Sophia txn_p5H0lAd $30.00 $32,285.61
2025-11-24 Brooks	Nov	23	2025 txn_NQHPVdN -$100.00 $32,185.61
2025-11-24 MARKET	BASKET	93 txn_78Hn8RX -$169.80 $32,015.81
2025-11-24 MARKET	BASKET	93 txn_K9HZkAM -$138.59 $31,877.22
2025-11-25 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_lZHQWzP $25.00 $31,902.22
2025-11-25 Candace	Aldi txn_AWHxdwm -$19.02 $31,883.20
2025-11-25 Aya	PriceRite txn_EyHP4Zw -$98.57 $31,784.63
2025-11-25 Target	grocery	pickup	for	candace txn_yXHVKyV -$134.83 $31,649.80
2025-11-25 Aya	target txn_5wHRZy4 -$98.72 $31,551.08
2025-11-25 DOLLAR	TREE txn_LgHblok -$13.81 $31,537.27
2025-11-25 PRICE	CHOPPER	#151 txn_GkH4Bk4 -$180.37 $31,356.90
2025-11-26 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_evHRGeK $10.00 $31,366.90
2025-11-26 Donation	from	Janet	Davis txn_evHRGqK $10.00 $31,376.90
2025-11-26 Donation	from	Carrie	Bruss txn_0eHqe0W $25.00 $31,401.90
2025-11-26 Donation	from	Claudia	Osoroo txn_LgHbKVM $30.00 $31,431.90
2025-11-26 Donation	from	Sarah	and	Javi	Melendez txn_9KHy2QK $50.00 $31,481.90
2025-11-26 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_2zHvzZG $20.00 $31,501.90
2025-11-26 WAL-MART	#4387 txn_vgHeqWl -$240.92 $31,260.98
2025-11-26 WAL-MART	#4387 txn_qkHXJmn -$217.69 $31,043.29
2025-11-27 RABASH	AFRICAN	FOOD	MA txn_d7HaR29 -$193.44 $30,849.85
2025-11-28 Donation	from	Barry	Fradkin txn_brHZqYm $10.00 $30,859.85
2025-11-28 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_d7HaWmx $50.00 $30,909.85
2025-11-28 Donation	from	Gretchen	Neff	Lambert txn_wNHJv8m $20.00 $30,929.85
2025-11-28 Donation	from	Richard	Widman txn_66HOqQv $15.00 $30,944.85
2025-11-28 Donation	from	Paul	and	Shari	Belanger txn_4dH5W0Q $10.00 $30,954.85
2025-11-28 Donation	from	Janet	Davis txn_PVH5oel $100.00 $31,054.85
2025-11-28 Donation	from	Elena	Greene txn_MNHpApL $25.00 $31,079.85
2025-11-28 Donation	from	Greta txn_ZeHZdaE $50.00 $31,129.85
2025-11-28 Donation	from	Charlotte	Tisdell txn_OXH8K2O $15.00 $31,144.85
2025-11-28 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_wNHJWBl $5.00 $31,149.85
2025-11-28 Donation	from	Sarah	Murray txn_8rHrEK6 $10.00 $31,159.85
2025-11-28 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_qkHXr0b $40.00 $31,199.85
2025-11-28 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_8rHrEQ4 $50.00 $31,249.85
2025-11-28 Donation	from	Honee	Hess txn_MNHpXAJ $20.00 $31,269.85
2025-11-28 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_YRHKZ7e $15.00 $31,284.85
2025-11-28 Donation	from	Ellen	Hayes	Zanino txn_evHRQoN $20.00 $31,304.85
2025-11-28 Thanksgiving	shop txn_JxHvorv -$113.79 $31,191.06



WITHDRAWN:	$8,759.59.	DEPOSITED:	$8,379.00. $31,191.06

Woo	Fridges	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Woo	Fridges's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


